
S. No. Emp ID Faculty Name Designation Field of research Email Id Mobile No.
No. of Available 

Vacancy

1 10832 Dr. Suneetha V Professor Higher Academic Grade & Dean

Microbial Biotechnology, microbial products 
,biopolymers and medical Microbiology. Bioprocess 
engineering, food Biotechnology .bioremediation. food 
process engineering

vsuneetha@vit.ac.in 9994716743 2

2 11993 Dr. Rasool M Professor Higher Academic Grade 
Immunology, Autoimmune Disorders, 
Immunotherapeutics

rasool.m@vit.ac.in 9629795044 4

3 10416 Dr. Radha Saraswathy Professor Higher Academic Grade Medical Genetics, Genetic Toxicology radhasaraswathy@vit.ac.in 9443328424 4

4 10613 Dr. Ramanathan K Professor Higher Academic Grade Bioinformatics and Machine learning kramanathan@vit.ac.in 9597633663 2

5 10678 Dr. Bhaskara Rao K.V Professor Higher Academic Grade Medical and Enviromental Microbiology kvbhaskararao@vit.ac.in 9677479428 1

6 10791 Dr. Siva R Professor Higher Academic Grade
Pigments Biotechnology, Algal Biotechnology, natural 
products

rsiva@vit.ac.in 9443448905 1

7 10940 Dr. Alka Mehta Professor Higher Academic Grade Food safety alkamehta@vit.ac.in 9486719521 4

8 11393 Dr. Ramalingam C Professor Higher Academic Grade Food Science and Technology cramalingam@vit.ac.in 9487044822 2

9 11714 Dr. Kavitha Thirumurugan Professor Higher Academic Grade
Senescence/aging, Cancer, Obesity, Transcriptomics, 
Machine Learning/AI

m.kavitha@vit.ac.in 9600835399 1

10 12346 Dr. Abul Kalam Azad Mandal Professor Higher Academic Grade
Nanotechnology/ Phytochemistry/ Medical 
Biotechnology/ Genomics/ Non-coding RNA

akazadmandal@vit.ac.in 8608712485 2

11 12423 Dr. Manjubala I Professor Higher Academic Grade Tissue engineering, biomaterials, molecular biology, i.manjubala@vit.ac.in 9710465831 3

12 10357 Dr. Karthikeyan S Professor Grade 2 & Director Alumni Microbiology siva.karthikeyan@vit.ac.in 9486251937 1

13 11048 Dr. Rajasekaran R Professor Grade 2 & Asst. Director SPORIC Computational Biochemistry rrajasekaran@vit.ac.in 9443491789 1

14 10533 Dr. Arnold Emerson I Professor Grade 2 Computational Biology iarnoldemerson@vit.ac.in 9442309479 2

15 10375 Dr. Asha Devi S Professor Grade 2 Cancer Genetics sashadevi@vit.ac.in 9445139484 1

16 10377 Dr. Sudandira Doss C Professor Grade 2 Protein Engineering and Bioinformatics csudandiradoss@vit.ac.in 9443072826 1

17 20135 Dr. Ganesh V Professor Grade 2 Molecular Oncology ganesh.v@vit.ac.in 9790934236 3

18 10823 Dr. Vino S Professor Grade 1 & Dy. Director Alumni Immunoinformatics svino@vit.ac.in 9944807642 1

19 10370 Dr. Mythili S Professor Grade 1 & CW Ladies Hostel Endophytes smythili@vit.ac.in 7904276934 2

20 11902 Dr. Mohanasrinivasan V Professor Grade 1 & & Asst. Director CDC Industrial enzymes and Proteins v.mohan@vit.ac.in 9486802902 1

21 11141 Dr. Ramesh Pathy M Professor Grade 1  Bioprocess Technology mrameshpathy@vit.ac.in 9940293329 2

22 10608 Dr. Sangeetha Subramanian Professor Grade 1 Water and waste water treatment sangeethasubramanian@vit.ac.in 9488018534 1

23 10866 Dr. Kalaivani T Professor Grade 1 Pharmacological properties of medicinal plants kalaivanit@vit.ac.in 9443689333 1

24 11194 Dr. Subathradevi C Professor Grade 1 Microbial Biotechnology csubathradevi@vit.ac.in 9486420509 1

25 11540 Dr. Godwin Christopher J Professor Grade 1 Secondary Metabolites from Actinomycetes godwinj@vit.ac.in 9976605776 1

26 12274 Dr. Jayanthi S Professor Grade 1 Computational biology jayanthi.s@vit.ac.in 9677358442 1

27 12365 Dr. Priti Talwar Professor Grade 1 Systems Biology priti.t@vit.ac.in 8148260410 1

28 10868 Dr. Sajitha Lulu S Associate Professor Sr. Computational Systems biology ssajithalulu@vit.ac.in 9944807641 2

29 12179 Dr. Jayasri M.A Associate Professor Sr. Bioactivity of natural products jayasri.ma@vit.ac.in 9944024206 1

30 12342 Dr. Podili Koteswaraiah Associate Professor Grade 2 Biochemistry koteswaraiahpodili@vit.ac.in 9840934792 3

31 18806 Dr. Faraz Ahmad Associate Professor Grade 2 Neurobiology faraz.ahmad@vit.ac.in 8969668060 1

32 18918 Dr. Jeevitha G C Associate Professor Grade 2 Food science and technology jeevitha.gc@vit.ac.in 9080860471 1

33 20210 Dr. Rashmi Kataria Associate Professor Grade 2 Industrial Biotechnology rashmi.kataria@vit.ac.in 7428960427 3

34 14811 Dr. Ramesh N Associate Professor Grade 1 Medical Microbiology ramesh.n@vit.ac.in 9842660673 2

35 19625 Dr. Shweta R Panchal Associate Professor Grade 1 Microbiology, plant pathogenesis, molecular biology shweta.panchal@vit.ac.in 9687610205 3

36 19721 Dr. Kanagavel Deepankumar Associate Professor Grade 1 Biomaterials for biomedical applications deepankumar.k@vit.ac.in 7603800245 1

37 19740 Dr. Rohit Associate Professor Grade 1 Medical Microbiology rohit.r@vit.ac.in 8287249338 1

38 20128 Dr. Sreeja S Associate Professor Grade 1 Industrial Biotechnology s.sreeja@vit.ac.in 9884702108 1

39 21126 Dr. Ponraj P Associate Professor Grade 1 Plant biology, Microbiology ponraj.p@vit.ac.in 9790373338 4

40 22437 Dr. Payel Ghosh Associate Professor Grade 1 Food Engineering,  Membrane filtration payel.ghosh@vit.ac.in 7750079523 6

41 10690 Dr. Kavitha M Assistant Professor Sr. Grade 2 Microbiology mkavitha@vit.ac.in 7708234772 1

42 19611 Dr. Sankar Ganesh D Assistant Professor Sr. Grade 2 Reproduction and chemical signals sankarganesh.d@vit.ac.in 9940811299 3

43 20181 Dr. Rahul Shaw Assistant Professor Sr. Grade 2 Bioinformatics and systems biology rahul.shaw@vit.ac.in 8013058286 3

44 18920 Dr. Sudesh R Assistant Professor Sr. Grade 1 Neuropsychiatric Genetics sudesh.ravi@vit.ac.in 9176028134 1

45 19624 Dr. Naveen Kumar P Assistant Professor Sr. Grade 1 Cancer Biology and Targeted anti-cancer therapeutics. p.naveen@vit.ac.in 9345875777 2

46 19630 Dr. Sunantha G Assistant Professor Sr. Grade 1 Environmental Biotechnology sunantha.g@vit.ac.in 7598343168 3

47 19666 Dr. Kannan P Assistant Professor Sr. Grade 1 Plant Molecular Biology, Plant genetic engineering kannan.p@vit.ac.in 9659366128 3

48 19668 Dr. Aanchal Mittal Assistant Professor Sr. Grade 1
Bioprocess Engineering, Biocomposites, Biopolymers, 
Green packaging etc.

aanchal.mittal@vit.ac.in 9501052690 3

49 20116 Dr. Dhanya V Assistant Professor Sr. Grade 1
Environmental Biotechnology , Nanotechnology, 
Bioprocess Technology

dhanya.v@vit.ac.in 9944664912 1

50 22436 Dr. Asmita Mishra Assistant Professor Sr. Grade 1 Energy and Environment asmita.mishra@vit.ac.in 8917572896 6

51 17096 Dr. Balaji Balakrishnan Assistant Professor Grade 2 Gene therapy, liver toxicity, HSC transplantation balaji.balakrishnan@vit.ac.in 9841170328 1

52 17085 Dr. Satarupa Banerjee Assistant Professor Grade 1 Cancer Biology and Informatics satarupa.banerjee@vit.ac.in 9474005265 4
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